THE DATASHEET OF
AZ1117CH-1.5TRG1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AZ1117C
Document number: DS36676  Rev. 4 - 2
1 of 23
January 2019

© Diodes Incorporated
AZ1117C
Ordering Information
AZ1117C X - X X X
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & ReelH/H2 : SOT223
R/R2 : SOT89
Product Name RoHS/Green
D : TO252-2 Series
Blank : Tube
G1 : RoHS Compliant
and Green
Output Voltage
ADJ : Adjustable Output
1.5 : Fixed Output 1.5V
1.8 : Fixed Output 1.8V
2.5 : Fixed Output 2.5V
3.3 : Fixed Output 3.3V
5.0 : Fixed Output 5.0V
1.2 : Fixed Output 1.2V
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID Packing
SOT223
-20°C to +125°C
AZ1117CH-ADJTRG1 GH15B 4000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CH-1.2TRG1 GH16B 4000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CH-1.5TRG1 GH15C 4000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CH-1.8TRG1 GH16C 4000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CH-2.5TRG1 GH15D 4000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CH-3.3TRG1 GH16D 4000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CH-5.0TRG1 GH15E 4000/Tape & Reel
SOT223
AZ1117CH2-ADJTRG1 GH14H 4000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CH2-1.2TRG1 GH15H 4000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CH2-1.5TRG1 GH17H 4000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CH2-1.8TRG1 GH27H 4000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CH2-2.5TRG1 GH28H 4000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CH2-3.3TRG1 GH38H 4000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CH2-5.0TRG1 GH13H 4000/Tape & Reel
SOT89
-20°C to +125°C
AZ1117CR-ADJTRG1 G27N 1000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CR-1.2TRG1 G28J 1000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CR-1.5TRG1 G28K 1000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CR-1.8TRG1 G28L 1000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CR-2.5TRG1 G28M 1000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CR-3.3TRG1 G28N 1000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CR-5.0TRG1 G27M 1000/Tape & Reel
SOT89
AZ1117CR2-ADJTRG1 G42O 1000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CR2-1.2TRG1 G43M 1000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CR2-1.5TRG1 G43N 1000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CR2-1.8TRG1 G43O 1000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CR2-2.5TRG1 G70M 1000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CR2-3.3TRG1 G70N 1000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CR2-5.0TRG1 G33N 1000/Tape & Reel
AZ1117C
Document number: DS36676  Rev. 4 - 2
12 of 23
January 2019
© Diodes Incorporated
AZ1117C
Ordering Information (Cont.)
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID Packing
TO252-2 (3)/(4)/(5) -20°C to +125°C
AZ1117CD-ADJG1 AZ1117CD-ADJG1 80/Tube
AZ1117CD-ADJTRG1 AZ1117CD-ADJG1 2500/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CD-1.2G1 AZ1117CD-1.2G1 80/Tube
AZ1117CD-1.2TRG1 AZ1117CD-1.2G1 2500/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CD-1.5G1 AZ1117CD-1.5G1 80/Tube
AZ1117CD-1.5TRG1 AZ1117CD-1.5G1 2500/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CD-1.8G1 AZ1117CD-1.8G1 80/Tube
AZ1117CD-1.8TRG1 AZ1117CD-1.8G1 2500/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CD-2.5G1 AZ1117CD-2.5G1 80/Tube
AZ1117CD-2.5TRG1 AZ1117CD-2.5G1 2500/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CD-3.3G1 AZ1117CD-3.3G1 80/Tube
AZ1117CD-3.3TRG1 AZ1117CD-3.3G1 2500/Tape & Reel
AZ1117CD-5.0G1 AZ1117CD-5.0G1 80/Tube
AZ1117CD-5.0TRG1 AZ1117CD-5.0G1 2500/Tape & Reel
Marking Information
(1) SOT223 Series
(2) TO252-2 Series
First Line: Logo and Marking ID